CRANE Rococo 970mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 961mm
734
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 215
Radiator Depth B 225mm
Section Length C 76mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
Cast Iron Radiators from the CRANE® Rococo
series are available in two heights. The
970mm tall or 38 inch CRANE Rococo Cast
Iron Radiators combine beauty with a huge
heat output meaning that even the largest
room can be heated with a beautiful CRANE
Radiator.
These beautiful cast iron radiators feature elegant scalloped decoration from the Edwardian period,
delicately cast and with exquisite details. The stylised bohemian foliage extends from the middle of each
section to the bottom of the feet and across the shoulders of each CRANE Radiator. A timeless design
classic used in stately homes and grand mansions across Europe since the early years of the 20th
century.
This traditional range of cast iron radiators have a
100 year guarantee on all castings, a level of
confidence that is only available with CRANE cast
iron radiators.
BTU's per section  (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE Rococo 970mm Cast Iron Radiators
Radiator Height: 961mm 37 7/8 inches
Radiator Depth: 225mm 8 7/8 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
CRC-970-03 3 258mm 10 1/8 537 Watts 1833 BTU's 681 Watts 2325 BTU's
CRC-970-04 4 334mm 13 1/8 716 Watts 2444 BTU's 908 Watts 3100 BTU's
CRC-970-05 5 410mm 16 1/8 895 Watts 3055 BTU's 1135 Watts 3875 BTU's
CRC-970-06 6 486mm 19 1/8 1074 Watts 3666 BTU's 1362 Watts 4650 BTU's
CRC-970-07 7 562mm 22 1/8 1253 Watts 4277 BTU's 1589 Watts 5425 BTU's
CRC-970-08 8 638mm 25 1/8 1432 Watts 4888 BTU's 1816 Watts 6200 BTU's
CRC-970-09 9 714mm 28 1/8 1611 Watts 5499 BTU's 2043 Watts 6975 BTU's
CRC-970-10 10 790mm 31 1/8 1790 Watts 6110 BTU's 2270 Watts 7750 BTU's
CRC-970-11 11 866mm 34 1/8 1969 Watts 6721 BTU's 2497 Watts 8525 BTU's
CRC-970-12 12 942mm 37 1/8 2148 Watts 7332 BTU's 2724 Watts 9300 BTU's
CRC-970-13 13 1018mm 40 1/8 2327 Watts 7943 BTU's 2951 Watts 10075 BTU's
CRC-970-14 14 1094mm 43 1/8 2506 Watts 8554 BTU's 3178 Watts 10850 BTU's
CRC-970-15 15 1170mm 46 1/8 2685 Watts 9165 BTU's 3405 Watts 11625 BTU's
CRC-970-16 16 1246mm 49    2864 Watts 9776 BTU's 3632 Watts 12400 BTU's
CRC-970-17 17 1322mm 52    3043 Watts 10387 BTU's 3859 Watts 13175 BTU's
CRC-970-18 18 1398mm 55    3222 Watts 10998 BTU's 4086 Watts 13950 BTU's
CRC-970-19 19 1474mm 58    3401 Watts 11609 BTU's 4313 Watts 14725 BTU's
CRC-970-20 20 1550mm 61    3580 Watts 12220 BTU's 4540 Watts 15500 BTU's
CRC-970-21 21 1626mm 64    3759 Watts 12831 BTU's 4767 Watts 16275 BTU's
CRC-970-22 22 1702mm 67    3938 Watts 13442 BTU's 4994 Watts 17050 BTU's
CRC-970-23 23 1778mm 70    4117 Watts 14053 BTU's 5221 Watts 17825 BTU's
CRC-970-24 24 1854mm 73    4296 Watts 14664 BTU's 5448 Watts 18600 BTU's
CRC-970-25 25 1930mm 76    4475 Watts 15275 BTU's 5675 Watts 19375 BTU's
CRC-970-26 26 2006mm 79    4654 Watts 15886 BTU's 5902 Watts 20150 BTU's
CRC-970-27 27 2082mm 82    4833 Watts 16497 BTU's 6129 Watts 20925 BTU's
CRC-970-28 28 2158mm 85    5012 Watts 17108 BTU's 6356 Watts 21700 BTU's
CRC-970-29 29 2234mm 88    5191 Watts 17719 BTU's 6583 Watts 22475 BTU's
CRC-970-30 30 2310mm 91    5370 Watts 18330 BTU's 6810 Watts 23250 BTU's
CRC-970-31 31 2386mm 93 7/8 5549 Watts 18941 BTU's 7037 Watts 24025 BTU's
CRC-970-32 32 2462mm 96 7/8 5728 Watts 19552 BTU's 7264 Watts 24800 BTU's
CRC-970-33 33 2538mm 99 7/8 5907 Watts 20163 BTU's 7491 Watts 25575 BTU's
CRC-970-34 34 2614mm 102 7/8 6086 Watts 20774 BTU's 7718 Watts 26350 BTU's
CRC-970-35 35 2690mm 105 7/8 6265 Watts 21385 BTU's 7945 Watts 27125 BTU's
CRC-970-36 36 2766mm 108 7/8 6444 Watts 21996 BTU's 8172 Watts 27900 BTU's
CRC-970-37 37 2842mm 111 7/8 6623 Watts 22607 BTU's 8399 Watts 28675 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist